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The menu of TJ's Pizzeria Catering from Parlin includes 260 courses. On average the courses or drinks on

the menu cost approximately $11.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. TJs Pizza stands out for

both its delicious offerings and welcoming atmosphere. While opinions on the famous tavern pizza vary, many

enjoy its thin, crispy crust reminiscent of New York style, complemented by friendly service. Guests rave about
the gluten-free cauliflower crust, perfect for those with dietary restrictions. The restaurant's commitment to

customer satisfaction shines through incidents where staff go above and beyond to resolve issues. Additionally,
the boneless buffalo wings receive high praise for their addictive flavor. With a blend of nostalgic charm and

quality food, TJs Pizza remains a beloved choice for pizza enthusiasts and families alike.
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Main Courses

GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN
SALAD

Pizze
GRANDMA SICILIAN PIZZA

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA

Main Dishes
EGGPLANT

Schnitzel
CORDON BLEU

Sauces

MUSHROOM SAUCE

Tacos
CHICKEN DELUXE

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Antipasti - Starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

Steaks

BUFFALO CHEESESTEAK

From The Grill

BBQ RIBS

$10.0

$22.8

$16.0

$6.5

$10.5

$10.8

$10.5

$18.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.3

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Paninis

ITALIAN CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE ALLA NORMA

Wrap

BBQ WRAP

Poultry

THE GOBBLER

Subs

VEGGIE

Platters

MUSH, ONION, SWISS BURGER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Gourmet Pizza
CHICKEN BACON

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$3.8

$7.3

$17.3

$12.5

$7.3

$9.8

$11.5

$13.5
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Stuffed Pizza

STUFFED VEGGIE $18.0
Linguini

LINGUINI CARBONARA $12.5
Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI $6.5

Pizza Spezial Normal - @
26 Cm

MEATLOVERS $8.0

Wines

WHITE $15.5

Bread

TRADITIONAL

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA $18.5

Pastries
TIRAMISU CUP $4.0

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $13.0

Traditional Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14 $14.0

Sicilian Pizza
BRUSCHETTA SICILIANO SICILIAN

PIZZA $22.8
14" Pizza

CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA $13.5
Ingredients

PEPPERONI $6.5
Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA $14.3
Melts

MEAT LOVERS $18.0
Hoagies And Grinders
FLOUNDER AND CHEESE $9.3
Pasta Dishes

TORTELLINI VODKA $9.5
Artisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $18.0
Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $3.8
Cold Heroes

HAM, SALAMI CHEESE $9.8

Antipasti (Appetizers)

BRUSCHETTA SICILIANO $18.3
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Burgers & Chicken

SANTE FE $10.5
Tramp's Scrumptious
Sandwiches

PEPPERONI PIZZA STEAK $11.0
Specials Of The House
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $6.5
Cold Hero

SALAMI CHEESE $9.8
Cocktail

MARGARITA $18.0

Deli Cut Sandwiches

ROAST BEEF TURKEY $12.3

Miscellaneous
SHRIMP ARRABIATTA $16.3

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.8

Specialty Subs

ROAST BEEF RUSSIAN

South Of The Border
Specialties

CHICKEN RANCHERO $10.5

Cold & Hot Subs &
Sandwiches

HAM, PEPPERONI CHEESE $9.8

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

ORIGINAL $9.8

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $16.0

Bellagio’s Pizza

GRANDMA ALLA VODKA $18.0

Specialty Pizza - 10"
Personal Specialty Pizza
FAT PIZZA $19.5

Calzones & More...

RICE BALL $5.5
Subs By The Foot

HAM, CAPPICOLA CHEESE $9.8
Fresh Cut Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN $7.3

Hot Hero Sandwiches

PEPPERONI PARMIGIANA $10.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $3.0
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Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $11.8
West Sides

SIDE OF MEATBALLS (2) $4.8
Al Fresco

CHICKEN BALSAMICO $15.0
Burger Additions

BEEF PATTY $4.0

Backstage Numbers

BUFFALO STYLE $18.0
Gourmet Delights

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA $14.3
In Hand & Fork

CHEESE TORTELLINI $11.0
| primi / Pasta

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE $10.8
Lunch - Oven Baked

Pasta

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN $11.5

Sandwiches And House
Specialties

PEPPER AND EGG $8.3

Spaghetti&Amp;Comma;
Linguine&Amp;Comma;
Ziti&RAmp;Comma;
Rigatoni Or Angel Hair

WHITE OR RED CLAM SAUCE $14.0

Sandwiches (All Our
Sandwiches Are Served
On A Rustic Roll With
Skin On Fries Or Triple-
Cooked Chips. Available
Until 5Pm. Monday -
Saturday.)

HAM AND CHEESE MELT $9.8

International Tastes

ITALIAN COMBO $11.0
Mixed Poultry Dishes
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN $18.0
"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $10.0
Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

SPINACH TART $6.5
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.3

BRUSCHETTA $8.0
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Baked

LASAGNA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Cold Subs

CAPPICOLA, SALAMI CHEESE
T-J'S SPECIAL

$4.5

$18.0
$9.3

$10.0
$11.5

Appetizers & Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED
CHEDDAR

$4.3

SHRIMP BASKET W/ FRENCH FRIES $8.8

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESEBURGER SUB
PIZZA SUB

Sicilian-Style Pizza
(Square)

GRANDMAS (THIN CRUST
SICILIAN)

UPSIDE-DOWN SQUARE

Burger

CHICKEN SUPREME
BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

$10.5
$8.3

$18.0

$15.8

$18.0
$9.8
$9.0

$9.0

BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS

RICE BALL SPECIAL
MEATBALLS AND MOZZARELLA

Hot Subs

HOT ROAST BEEF
FAT T-J
ITALIAN HOT DOG

PEPPERS ONION
" \VEAL FRANCESE
VEAL MARSALA

Cheesesteaks

BLT CHEESESTEAK
MUSHROOM, PEPPERS ONIONS
WRANGLER CHEESESTEAK

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

FRENCH

MEXICAN

Uncategorized
SHRIMP AND BROCCOLI
MEXICAN CHEESESTEAK
BEEF PATTY WITH CHEESE

$8.3
$7.5
$6.0

$8.0
$11.5
$6.0

$10.8
$16.3
$16.3

$11.5
$11.0
$11.0

$18.0

$20.8
$11.0
$4.5
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Side Dishes

ORIGINAL BREADSTICKS
ONION RINGS

SAUTEED SPINACH
FRENCH FRIES

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

FETA CHEESE

CHEESE

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Soups

CHICKEN TORTELLINI SOUP
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
MINESTRONE

FISH SOUP

Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED
CHEESE

SIDE OF MEATBALLS
SIDE OF SAUSAGE
SIDE OF SAUSAGE (3)
FRIED ONIONS

Starters

BROCCOLI BITES
CHICKEN ALA VODKA
CHICKEN ITALIAN
PENNE ALLA VODKA
VEAL PICATTA

$13.5
$5.8
$6.5

$6.0
$7.0
$6.0

$5.3
$5.0
$5.0
$3.8
$18.3

$5.5

$7.0
$7.0
$4.8
$10.5

$8.3
$18.0
$10.5
$10.3
$16.3

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MUSSELS $11.5
PIZZA

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $10.0
ROAST BEEF $12.0
TURKEY $11.0
Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $10.3
CHICKEN PARM $6.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN $12.8
GRILLED CHICKEN $9.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE $18.5
CHICKEN ROMANO $14.3
Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CANNOLLI $2.5
CHEESECAKE $4.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CUP $4.0
MINI CANNOLIS (3 PK) $3.3
OREO MOUSSE CAKE $4.0
Seafood

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $11.3
FRIED FLOUNDER $9.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $12.3
SHRIMP SCAMPI $16.0
TILAPIA OREGANATO $14.0
TILAPIA SICILIANO $13.5
STUFFED SHELLS $10.0
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Wraps

CHICKEN, BACON RANCH
CLASSIC CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
GREEK WRAP

T-J'S ORIGINAL

VEGGIE WRAP

TURKEY SWISS

Popular Items

T-JS FAMOUS TAVERN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE 16)
CHEESE PIZZA (PERSONAL 12
TAVERN PIZZA SLICE
BROOKLYN HONEY RONI PIZZA
GARLIC KNOTS (6)

PEPPERONI CHEESE

Sandwiches
CHEESESTEAK

PORK ROLL AND CHEESE
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS
TURKEY CLUB

CAPPICOLA CHEESE

TUNA FISH

ITALIAN CHICKEN

ROAST BEEF PANINI

Pizza

TRADITIONAL SICILIAN CHEESE
PIZZA

UPSIDE DOWN SICILIAN PIZZA
GRANDMA ALLA VODKA PIZZA

$18.0

$7.3

$17.0
$16.8
$9.5
$3.3
$20.0
$2.0
$9.8

$12.8
$10.0
$10.0
$11.8

$9.8
$10.3

$7.3

$20.3

$20.3
$22.8

SICILIAN PIZZA
CHICKEN CESAR PIZZA
DELUXE PIZZA

ITALIAN SUB PIZZA
PIZZA MARINARA
STUFFED MEAT
BUFFALO

PIZZA STEAK

Salads

FETA CHEESE SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
TUNA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CHEFS SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

ITALIAN SALAD
BRUSCHETTA SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
CAJUN SHRIMP SALAD
CHEF SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Entrées

SHRIMP BASKET
FRIED RAVIOLI
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRENCH

FRIES
JALAPENO POPPERS
GARLIC BREAD

$15.8
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$13.8
$18.0

$6.5
$10.5

$8.5
$10.0
$10.0
$7.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$7.0
$11.3
$7.3
$7.3

$11.8
$8.3
$10.0

$10.8

$8.3
$4.0
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PIZZA FRIES

RICE BALL PARM

BUFFALO STYLE CALAMARI
MINESTRONE SOUP
BUFFALO WINGS
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI (3)
GARLIC BREAD W/ CHEESE
ITALIAN WRAP

Pasta

PENNE ALLA VODKA

CHICKEN CHEESE TORTELLINI
CHICKEN ALFREDO

SHRIMP BROCCOLI
BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL
CAVATELLI AND BROCCOLI
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE OR
VODKA

PASTA W/ TOMATO SAUCE
PENNE ALL' AMATRICIANA
RAVIOLI

BAKED RAVIOLI
MANICOTTI

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA

Specialty Pizza

3. DELUXE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14

$5.5
$6.5
$14.0
$5.0

$7.5
$2.8

$14.0

$4.0
$18.0

$8.0
$10.5
$11.5
$10.3

$11.5

$8.0
$13.5
$9.5
$10.0
$10.0
$16.3

$19.5

20. BIG MAC PIZZA

15. CHICKEN, BACON RANCH
PIZZA (LARGE 16

11. BUFFALO STYLE PIZZA
(MEDIUM 14

11. BUFFALO STYLE PIZZA
(LARGE 16

12. WHITE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14
13. HAWAIIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM 14

18. CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA
(MEDIUM 14

19. BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (LARGE
16

23. MARGARITA PIZZA (MEDIUM 14

27. VEGGIE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14
26. FAT PIZZA (LARGE 16

1. LASAGNA PIZZA (MEDIUM 14
1. LASAGNA PIZZA (LARGE 16

2. CHEESESTEAK PIZZA (MEDIUM
14

2. CHEESESTEAK PIZZA (LARGE
16

3. DELUXE PIZZA (LARGE 16

4. SHRIMP BROCCOLI PIZZA
(MEDIUM 14

5. MEXICAN PIZZA (MEDIUM 14

6. STUFFED VEGGIE PIZZA
(MEDIUM 14

6. STUFFED VEGGIE PIZZA
(LARGE 16

$25.0

$22.8

$19.5

$22.8

$16.5
$19.5

$19.5

$22.8

$19.5
$19.5
$25.0
$19.5
$22.8

$19.5

$22.8
$22.8
$21.8
$19.5

$20.5

$23.8
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TJ's Pizzeria Catering

3109 Bordentown Avenue, Opening Hours:
Sayreville, 08859, United States Monday 11:00 -20:00
Of America, Parlin Tuesday 11:00 -20:00

Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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