



https://menuweb.menu
3109 Bordentown Avenue, Sayreville, 08859, United States Of America, Parlin
+17327212381 - http://www.tjspizzerianj.com/









The menu of TJ's Pizzeria Catering from Parlin includes 260 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$11.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. TJs Pizza stands out for both its delicious offerings and welcoming atmosphere. While opinions on the famous tavern pizza vary, many enjoy its thin, crispy crust reminiscent of New York style, complemented by friendly service. Guests rave about the gluten-free cauliflower crust, perfect for those with dietary restrictions. The restaurant's commitment to customer satisfaction shines through incidents where staff go above and beyond to resolve issues. Additionally, the boneless buffalo wings receive high praise for their addictive flavor. With a blend of nostalgic charm and quality food, TJs Pizza remains a beloved choice for pizza enthusiasts and families alike.

BBQ RIBS

1			
	M.		
	W Con		
		46	1
`			

Main Courses		Noodles	
GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD	\$10.0	CHICKEN NOODLE	\$3.8
Pizze		Paninis	
GRANDMA SICILIAN PIZZA	\$22.8	ITALIAN CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT	\$7.3
Fish Dishes		Al Forno*	¢47.0
CALAMARI MARINARA	\$16.0	BAKED ZITI	\$17.3
Main Dishes		Penne PENNE ALLA NORMA	\$12.5
EGGPLANT	\$6.5		\$12.5
Schnitzel		Wrap BBQ WRAP	
CORDON BLEU	\$10.5		
Sauces		Poultry THE GOBBLER	
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$10.8	Subs	
Tacos		VEGGIE	\$7.3
CHICKEN DELUXE	\$10.5	Platters	
Meat		MUSH, ONION, SWISS BURGER	\$9.8
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$18.0	Chicken Wings	
Antipasti - Starters MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$11.0	WINGS	\$11.5
-	\$11.0	Gourmet Pizza	
Steaks BUFFALO CHEESESTEAK	\$11.0	CHICKEN BACON	\$13.5
	Ψ11.0	Toppings	
From The Grill		TOPPINGS	

\$9.3

1			
	30	A.	100
	150		
7		de .	
		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow	

Stuffed Pizza STUFFED VEGGIE	\$18.0	Sicilian Pizza BRUSCHETTA SICILIANO SICILIAN PIZZA	\$22.8
Linguini LINGUINI CARBONARA	\$12.5	14" Pizza CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA	\$13.5
Vegetables		Ingredients	
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$6.5	PEPPERONI	\$6.5
Pizza Spezial Normal 26 Cm MEATLOVERS	- Ø \$8.0	Family Style CHICKEN PICATTA	\$14.3
Wines		Melts	
WHITE	\$15.5	MEAT LOVERS	\$18.0
Bread TRADITIONAL		Hoagies And Grinders FLOUNDER AND CHEESE Doctor Dichoo	\$9.3
		FLOUNDER AND CHEESE Pasta Dishes	\$9.3
TRADITIONAL	\$18.5	FLOUNDER AND CHEESE	
TRADITIONAL	\$18.5 \$4.0	FLOUNDER AND CHEESE Pasta Dishes	\$9.3
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA Pastries TIRAMISU CUP		Pasta Dishes TORTELLINI VODKA Artisan Pizzas	\$9.3 \$9.5
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA Pastries TIRAMISU CUP Seafood Dishes	\$4.0	Pasta Dishes TORTELLINI VODKA Artisan Pizzas HAWAIIAN	\$9.3 \$9.5
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA Pastries TIRAMISU CUP		Pasta Dishes TORTELLINI VODKA Artisan Pizzas HAWAIIAN Soup & Chili	\$9.3 \$9.5 \$18.0 \$3.8

BRUSCHETTA SICILIANO

\$18.3

enu	
Cold & Hot Subs & Sandwiches HAM, PEPPERONI CHEESE	\$9.8
ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE ORIGINAL	\$9.8
Dinners - Seafood SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$16.0
Bellagio's Pizza GRANDMA ALLA VODKA	\$18.0
Specialty Pizza - 10" Personal Specialty F	
Calzones & More	\$5.5
Subs By The Foot HAM, CAPPICOLA CHEESE	\$9.8
Fresh Cut Salads GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN	\$7.3
Hot Hero Sandwiche PEPPERONI PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
Sides	

\$3.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

\$10.5

Burgers & Chicken	\$40. F
SANTE FE	\$10.5
Tramp's Scrumptious Sandwiches	
PEPPERONI PIZZA STEAK	\$11.0
Specials Of The House	е
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$6.5
Cold Hero	
SALAMI CHEESE	\$9.8
Cocktail	
MARGARITA	\$18.0
Deli Cut Sandwiches	
ROAST BEEF TURKEY	\$12.3
Miscellaneous	
SHRIMP ARRABIATTA	\$16.3
Side Orders & Appetiz	ers
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$4.8
Specialty Subs	

ROAST BEEF RUSSIAN

Specialties

CHICKEN RANCHERO

South Of The Border

Comm	a;

Veal & Beef Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$11.8	Spaghetti&AmpComma; Linguine&AmpComma; Ziti&AmpComma;	
West Sides		Rigatoni Or Angel Hai	r
SIDE OF MEATBALLS (2)	\$4.8	WHITE OR RED CLAM SAUCE	\$14.0
Al Fresco		Sandwiches (All Our	
CHICKEN BALSAMICO	\$15.0	Sandwiches Are Serve	ed
Burger Additions BEEF PATTY	\$4.0	On A Rustic Roll With Skin On Fries Or Triple Cooked Chips. Availal	
Backstage Numbers		Until 5Pm. Monday -	
BUFFALO STYLE	\$18.0	Saturday.)	
Gourmet Delights		HAM AND CHEESE MELT	\$9.8
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	\$14.3	International Tastes	
In Hand & Fork		ITALIAN COMBO	\$11.0
CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$11.0	Mixed Poultry Dishes	
I primi / Pasta		CALIFORNIA CHICKEN	\$18.0
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE	\$10.8	"Hot Sandwiches"	
Lunch - Oven Baked		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
Pasta		Vegetarian	
BAKED ZITI SICILIAN	\$11.5	CAULIFLOWER	
Sandwiches And House	00	SPINACH TART	\$6.5
Specialties And House	5 C	Snacks	
PEPPER AND EGG	\$8.3	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.3
		BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0

Starters & Salads		BBQ CHICKEN	\$18.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES	 \$4.5	OHIORENTARMIOIANA	Ψ10.0
FRENCH FRIES		Appetizers	
Baked		BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$8.3
LASAGNA	\$18.0	RICE BALL SPECIAL	\$7.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$9.3	MEATBALLS AND MOZZARELLA	\$6.0
Cold Subs		Hot Subs	
CAPPICOLA, SALAMI CHEESE	\$10.0	HOT ROAST BEEF	\$8.0
T-J'S SPECIAL	\$11.5	FAT T-J	\$11.5
	·	ITALIAN HOT DOG	\$6.0
Appetizers & Side Ord	ders	•	
FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED CHEDDAR	\$4.3	Veal PEPPERS ONION	\$10.8
SHRIMP BASKET W/ FRENCH FRIE	S \$8.8	VEAL FRANCESE	\$10.6
		VEAL MARSALA	\$16.3
Hot And Cold Subs		VEAL MANOALA	Ψ10.0
CHEESEBURGER SUB	\$10.5	Cheesesteaks	
PIZZA SUB	\$8.3	BLT CHEESESTEAK	\$11.5
Cicilian Ctula Dinna		MUSHROOM, PEPPERS ONIONS	\$11.0
Sicilian-Style Pizza (Square)		WRANGLER CHEESESTEAK	\$11.0
GRANDMAS (THIN CRUST SICILIAN)	\$18.0	Restaurant Category	
UPSIDE-DOWN SQUARE	\$15.8	GLUTEN FREE	
		FRENCH	
Burger		MEXICAN	\$18.0
CHICKEN SUPREME	\$18.0	Uncategorized	
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.8	SHRIMP AND BROCCOLI	ድጋቢ 0
CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	MEXICAN CHEESESTEAK	\$20.8 \$11.0
Chieken Diehee		BEEF PATTY WITH CHEESE	\$4.5
Chicken Dishes		DELITATIT WITH ONEESE	φ4.5

\$9.0

Side Dishes		These Types Of Dish	nes
ORIGINAL BREADSTICKS	\$13.5	Are Being Served	
ONION RINGS	\$5.8	MUSSELS	\$11.5
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$6.5	PIZZA	
FRENCH FRIES		MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
I d? t I I d		ROAST BEEF	\$12.0
Ingredients Used		TURKEY	\$11.0
CHOCOLATE			
FETA CHEESE	\$6.0	Chicken	
CHEESE	\$7.0	BONELESS WINGS	\$10.3
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$6.0	CHICKEN PARM	\$6.5
0		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.8
Soups		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.0
CHICKEN TORTELLINI SOUP	\$5.3	CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$18.5
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$5.0	CHICKEN ROMANO	\$14.3
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$5.0		
MINESTRONE	\$3.8	Dessert	
FISH SOUP	\$18.3	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	
Oida Ondana		CANNOLI	\$2.5
Side Orders		CHEESECAKE	\$4.0
FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED CHEESE	\$5.5	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CUP	\$4.0
SIDE OF MEATBALLS	\$7.0	MINI CANNOLIS (3 PK)	\$3.3
SIDE OF SAUSAGE	\$7.0	OREO MOUSSE CAKE	\$4.0
SIDE OF SAUSAGE (3)	\$4.8	Seafood	
FRIED ONIONS	\$10.5	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$11.3
Otomboro		FRIED FLOUNDER	\$9.0
Starters		LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$12.3
BROCCOLI BITES	\$8.3	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.0
CHICKEN ALA VODKA	\$18.0	TILAPIA OREGANATO	\$14.0
CHICKEN ITALIAN	\$10.5	TILAPIA SICILIANO	\$13.5
PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$10.3	STUFFED SHELLS	\$10.0
VEAL PICATTA	\$16.3	STOFFED SHELLS	ΦΤΟ.Ο

Wraps		SICILIAN PIZZA	\$15.8
CHICKEN, BACON RANCH	\$18.0	CHICKEN CESAR PIZZA	\$18.0
CLASSIC CHICKEN		DELUXE PIZZA	\$18.0
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP		ITALIAN SUB PIZZA	\$18.0
GREEK WRAP		PIZZA MARINARA	\$13.8
T-J'S ORIGINAL		STUFFED MEAT	\$18.0
VEGGIE WRAP		BUFFALO	\$6.5
TURKEY SWISS	\$7.3	PIZZA STEAK	\$10.5
Popular Items		Salads	
T-JS FAMOUS TAVERN PIZZA	\$17.0	FETA CHEESE SALAD	\$8.5
CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE 16)	\$16.8	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.0
CHEESE PIZZA (PERSONAL 12	\$9.5	TUNA SALAD	\$10.0
TAVERN PIZZA SLICE	\$3.3	CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0
BROOKLYN HONEY RONI PIZZA	\$20.0	CHEFS SALAD	\$10.0
GARLIC KNOTS (6)	\$2.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
PEPPERONI CHEESE	\$9.8	BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.5
Sandwiches		ITALIAN SALAD	\$10.5
CHEESESTEAK	\$12.8	BRUSCHETTA SALAD	\$10.5
PORK ROLL AND CHEESE	\$10.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS	\$10.0	CAJUN SHRIMP SALAD	\$11.3
TURKEY CLUB	\$11.8	CHEF SALAD	\$7.3
CAPPICOLA CHEESE	\$9.8	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$7.3
TUNA FISH	\$10.3	Entrées	
ITALIAN CHICKEN			044.0
ROAST BEEF PANINI	\$7.3	SHRIMP BASKET	\$11.8
		FRIED RAVIOLI	\$8.3
Pizza		EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$10.0
TRADITIONAL SICILIAN CHEESE PIZZA	\$20.3	CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$10.8
UPSIDE DOWN SICILIAN PIZZA	\$20.3	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.3
GRANDMA ALLA VODKA PIZZA	\$22.8	GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0

	6	
	T.	
(3)		
	7.7%	

PIZZA FRIES	\$5.5	20. BIG MAC PIZZA	\$25.0
RICE BALL PARM	\$6.5	15. CHICKEN, BACON RANCH	\$22.8
BUFFALO STYLE CALAMARI	\$14.0	PIZZA (LARGE 16	QZZIO
MINESTRONE SOUP	\$5.0	11. BUFFALO STYLE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5
BUFFALO WINGS		11. BUFFALO STYLE PIZZA	622.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI (3)	\$7.5	(LARGE 16	\$22.8
GARLIC BREAD W/ CHEESE	\$2.8	12. WHITE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$16.5
ITALIAN WRAP		13. HAWAIIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5
Pasta		18. CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5
PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$14.0	19. BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (LARGE 16	\$22.8
CHICKEN CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$4.0	23. MARGARITA PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$18.0	27. VEGGIE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5
SHRIMP BROCCOLI	\$8.0	26. FAT PIZZA (LARGE 16	\$25.0
BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL	\$10.5	1. LASAGNA PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5
CAVATELLI AND BROCCOLI	\$11.5	1. LASAGNA PIZZA (LARGE 16	\$22.8
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$10.3	2. CHEESESTEAK PIZZA (MEDIUM	\$19.5
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE OR	\$11.5	14	·
VODKA		2. CHEESESTEAK PIZZA (LARGE 16	
PASTA W/ TOMATO SAUCE	\$8.0	3. DELUXE PIZZA (LARGE 16	\$22.8
PENNE ALL' AMATRICIANA	\$13.5	4. SHRIMP BROCCOLI PIZZA	
RAVIOLI	\$9.5	(MEDIUM 14	\$21.8
BAKED RAVIOLI	\$10.0	5. MEXICAN PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5
MANICOTTI	\$10.0	6. STUFFED VEGGIE PIZZA	\$20.5
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	\$16.3	(MEDIUM 14	Ψ 2 0.0
O		6. STUFFED VEGGIE PIZZA (LARGE 16	\$23.8
Specialty Pizza			
3. DELUXE PIZZA (MEDIUM 14	\$19.5		



TJ's Pizzeria Catering

3109 Bordentown Avenue, Sayreville, 08859, United States Of America, Parlin Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00

Friday 11:00 -20:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:00

Sunday 12:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

